SPECFLUE

...designed to be better

R h 0 d e S Table Bio-fireplace (Outdoor)

TECHNICAL FEATURES

¢ Painted steel

¢ 3 tempered glass protection

¢ Round ceramic fibre burner and flame closure cover

COLOURS AVAILABLE

Black ’ White

SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (H x L x D)
Weight

Burner

Burning Time (approx.)
Power

Warranty

Compliant
with legislation
EN 16647:2016

460mm x 340mm x 340mm
7.5kg

11

3 hrs

1.2kW

2 years
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